
2 

3 

General Merit List Total Applications: 26 Cutoff :86.0000 
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9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Sr.No 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

|21 

|22 
|23 

24 

25 

26 

Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

M.J.D. GOVT. COLLEGE, TARANAGAR (CHURU) 
B.Sc. Part-I (Bio.) 

Sr.No 

Name of Applicant 

NARESH KUMAR 

SUMIT SAHARAN 

PRIYA KANWAR 

MAHAK JANGIR 

ANITA 

APURVA 
KAPIL 

ROHIT KUMAR 

RITESH KUMAR 

HITEN 

NEERAJ 

Sofiya 
VINOD KUMARI 

CHANDRAWALI 

PARVEEN BANOO 

RAHUL GODARA 

CHHAYA JANGRA 

Muskan 
RITU KUMARI 
SARASWATI SUTHAR 

PREETI 

PRIYA PRAJAPAT 

Sonu 

ROSHANI BHARATI 

SAHIL 

RAVI PRAJAPAT 

Name of Applicant 

POOJA SHARMA 

PREETY SHARMA 

ANIL KUMAR 

KUMKUM KANWAR 

RAKSHA PAREEK 

UG Online Admission (2023-24) 

SEEMA KANWAR 

VIJAY LAKSHMI 

Meri List -l| 

Name of Applicant 

Father's Name 

BANSHI LAL 
OM PRAKASH 

|VJENDRA SINGH 
RAM LAL JANGIR 

|MAHAVEER PRASAD 
SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

Dalip Sihag 

EWS Merit List Total Applications : 7 Cutoff : 77.0000 

|SUBHASH CHANDRA 
KEDAR MAL 

PAWAN KUMAR 

|DATTA RAM 
|Liyakat Ali 
Chuni Lal 

PREM CHAND 

MOHAMMAD SHABIR 

SUBE SINGH 

MUKESH KUMAR 

|Munshi Khan 
ANAND PRAKASH 

RAJURAM SUTHAR 

BHANWAR LAL DOOT 

|ANAND PRAKASH 

Devi Singh Khinchi 
SUKHARAM BHARTI 
RAMESHWAR LAL 

RAJENDRA PRASAD 

Father's Name 

KULDEEP SHARMA 

PARMESHWAR LAL SHARMA 

VINOD KUMAR 

|BHOOP SINGH 

TIKU RAM 
|PRITHVI SINGH 

OBC Merit List Total Applications : 14 Cutoff: 80.6000 

SANWARMAL SHARMA 

Father's Name 

Admission 
Category 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

Admission 

Category 
EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

Admission 

Category 

Date: 14.08.2023 

Tot. Perc.(%) 

99.6 

97.2 

97.2 

96.4 

96 

95.4 

93.4 

92 

91.6 

91.6 

91 

90.6 

90.2 

|89.8 
89.6 

89.4 

89 

89 

89 

89 

88.8 

87.8 

86.4 

86.4 

86.2 

86 

Tot. Perc.(%) 

83.8 

83.4 

82.6 

81.4 

78.2 

77.8 

77 

Tot. Perc.(%) 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

|13 
14 

Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

|7 

9 

10 

11 

Sr.No 

RAHUL 

2 

TAMANNA 

3 

VINOD 
MAHIMA BUDANIYA 

RAVINA SWAMI| 

MAMATA 

KIRAN YADAV 
KAVITA SONI 

PANKAJ KASWAN 
JANITA SWAMI 

MAMTA 

|Anand Kumar 

|YOGESH SAHARAN 
DEEPIKA SAHARAN 

SC Merit List Total Applications : 11 Cutoff:59.0000 

Name of Applicant 

PAYAL 

ARYAN KUMAR 

MUKESH KUMAR 

NARSI 

SNEHA 

MOHAR SINGH LUNA 

DURGA 
DEEPIKA 

MONIKA 

ROHIT KUMAR 

|SNEHA 

RANJIT SINGH 

Name of Applicant 

RAJESH 

|MANISH KUMAR 

BHARAT SINGH 

PAWAN LUHAR 

RAMESH KUMAR 

OM PRAKASH BUDANIYA 

OMPRAKASH SWAMI 

AMICHAND 

BHADAR RAM 

KUNDAN MAL SONI 

RAMESWAR LAL 

DHANNA RAM SWAMI 
NANDRAM 

|Suresh Kumar 
SHISHARAM SAHARAN 

|RAJNARAYAN 

Father's Name 

RAMRAKH 

BHAJAN LAL DAGAL 
GOKULCHAND DUGAL 

MANAK DAS 

|BHANWAR LAL 
|MEGHA RAM 

MBC Merit List Total Applications:3 Cutoff :69.0000 

RAMRAKH 

MINTU PANWAR 

BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL 

DHANRAJ 
OM PRAKASH BUNDELA 

Father's Name 

MANGTU RAM 
VEER SINGH GURJAR 

SURESH KUMAR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|Admission 

Category 
SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

|SC 
|SC 

|SC 

|SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

|Admission 

Category 
MBC 

MBC 

|MBC 

85.6 

85.2 

|85 

84.8 

|84.2 

83.8 

83.4 

83.4 

83.2 

|83.2 

82.8 

82.6 

81.8 

|80.6 

Tot. Perc.(%) 

80.8 

80.8 

79.4 

79.2 

76.4 

75.4 

72 

71.6 

71.2 

60 

59 

Tot. Perc.(%) 

82.2 

73.2 

69 
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